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DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NHẬN TRỢ CẤP XÃ

HỘI

Học kỳ I - Năm học 2011- 2012

STT HỌ TÊN NG

ÀY 

SIN

H

MSS

V

KH

OA

ĐIỂ

M

MỨ

C

TRỢ

CẤP

Thư

ởng

30%

Số

TK

1Trươ

ng

Thị

Tâm 25/1

0/19

90

35.9

04.0

27

GD

ĐB

7.00 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

2952

7

2Hồ

Thị

Phư

ơng

02/0

1/19

91

36.9

04.0

13

GD

ĐB

7.23 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2054

0470

2

3Ngu

yễn 

Than

h

Sang30/0

1/19

90

36.9

04.0

14

GD

ĐB

6.71 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

1253

6

4Phạ

m

Thị

Linh 10/0

2/19

93

37.1

02.0

55

Vật

Lý

2.81 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2054

9959

2

5Ngu

yễn

Thị

Thu

Hiền 24/0

5/19

93

37.1

05.0

45

Vật

Lý

2.85 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

7095

8

6Trần

Thị

Bích

Trâ

m

20/0

2/19

91

35.1

02.1

08

Vật

Lý

8.00 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

2142

3

7Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Diễ

m

Hươ

ng

21/1

2/19

92

36.6

09.0

13

TLG

D

3.09 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

0783

1

8Phan

Thị 

Huy

ền

Tran

g

15/0

6/19

92

36.6

04.0

39

TLG

D

2.86 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2054

9839

6

9Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Huy

ền

Tran

g

22/0

5/19

92

36.6

04.0

38

TLG

D

1.94 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

1338

8

10Trần

Thị 

Ngọ

c

Thắ

m

25/0

9/19

92

36.6

04.0

33

TLG

D

3.03 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

8743

8
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11Ngu

yễn

Thị

Xuâ

n

09/0

3/19

93

37.6

11.1

24

TLG

D

3.08 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2055

3829

6

12Lê

Thị

Xuâ

n

18/0

4/19

89

34.6

09.0

41

TLG

D

8.07 600.

000đ

0 1606

2051

8256

4

13Đồn

g

Thị

Kim

Cươ

ng

19/0

1/19

91

37.3

01.0

10

Sinh 1.92 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

7715

2

14Bùi 

Min

h

Quố

c

21/1

0/19

91

37.3

01.0

86

Sinh 3.00 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

9789

2

15Ngu

yễn

Thị

Cẩm

Tú 01/0

2/19

91

35.6

01.1

04

Văn 8.11 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

0858

5

16Ngu

yễn

Thị

Kim

Nươ

ng

02/0

5/19

92

37.6

07.0

55

Văn 3.20 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

8543

3

17Ngu

yễn

Thị

Trin

h

02/0

1/19

93

37.6

01.1

37

Văn 3.11 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

3844

0

18Lê

Phi

Yến 13/0

3/19

90

35.6

07.0

48

Văn 7.46 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

2920

9

19Hà

Thị

Ngâ

n

12/0

3/19

89

35.6

06.0

32

Văn 7.44 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

0475

9

20Lê

Thị

Thu

Hườ

ng

07/0

8/19

86

35.6

06.0

23

Văn 7.63 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

3000

4

21Ngu

yễn

thị

Cẩm

Nhu

ng

09/0

4/19

91

35.6

01.0

71

Văn 7.79 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

0481

5

22Hồ

Thị

Hiền 21/0

9/19

89

35.6

10.0

32

Sử 7.33 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

2112

8

23Ngu

yễn

Điệp 01/0

1/19

35.6

10.0

Sử 7.26 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053
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khắc 88 21 0967

3

24Ngu

yễn 

Ngọ

c

Diễ

m

20/1

2/19

90

35.6

08.0

08

Sử 7.15 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

1201

9

25Trần

Thị

Cẩm

Tuyế

t

06/0

3/19

93

37.1

03.0

88

CNT

T

1.92 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

4134

2

26Trần

Thị

Lê

Chi 21/0

7/19

93

37.1

03.0

26

CNT

T

2.19 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

8084

3

27Cao

Thị

Bích

Tuyề

n

13/1

0/19

91

37.1

03.0

87

CNT

T

2.25 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

4136

5

28Đặn

g

Thị

Thu

Hiền 12/0

9/19

93

37.9

02.0

35

GD

MN

3.68 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

3296

5

29Ngu

yễn 

Hùn

g Ch

iêu

Quâ

n

11/0

8/19

91

35.9

02.0

60

GD

MN

7.75 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

1787

5

30Lê

Thị

Hằn

g

28/0

1/19

91

35.9

02.0

23

GD

MN

7.83 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

1175

4

31Huỳ

nh

Thị

Kim

Châ

u

15/0

1/19

91

35.9

02.0

10

GD

MN

7.50 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

1372

0

32Ngu

yễn

Thị

Linh

Chi 25/0

9/19

90

35.9

02.0

12

GD

MN

7.50 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

0895

3

33Ngu

yễn

Thị

Kim

Ngâ

n

20/1

0/19

92

36.9

02.0

56

GD

MN

3.15 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

0399

0

34Ngu

yễn

Thị

Kiều

My 19/1

0/19

93

37.9

02.0

60

GD

MN

2.85 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2055

0222

6

35Ngu

yễn

Hoài

Sươ

ng

19/0

1/19

92

37.9

02.0

96

GD

MN

3.30 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

5372
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6

36Lê

Thị

Hằn

g

09/0

8/19

90

35.9

02.0

24

GD

MN

7.83 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

0478

8

37Ngu

yễn

Thị

Bích

Ngọ

c

21/0

2/19

93

37.9

02.0

64

GD

MN

3.28 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

0028

9

38Ngu

yễn

Văn

Hải 02/0

3/19

91

35.2

01.0

23

Hóa 7.81 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

1326

7

39Phạ

m

Thị 

Ngọ

c

Thảo16/1

1/19

92

37.7

51.1

17

Anh 3.00 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2054

9950

5

40Lê

Thị 

Hồn

g

Ngu

yên

11/0

1/19

91

35.6

03.0

53

Địa 7.71 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

0434

5

41Hoà

ng

Thị

Kim

Hằn

g

01/1

1/19

92

36.6

03.0

25

Địa 3.33 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

8404

9

42Trần

Trọn

g

Phu 04/0

6/19

93

37.6

03.0

72

Địa 2.84 600.

000đ

0 1606

2055

0498

2

43Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Thù

y

Dươ

ng

15/0

5/19

92

36.6

03.0

15

Địa 2.83 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

1853

2

44Trần

Thị

Hiên 22/0

2/19

92

36.6

03.0

32

Địa 2.69 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

8395

9

45Kon

sơ El

ysab

et

20/0

1/19

90

36.6

03.0

04

Địa 2.78 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

8615

2

46Mai 

Trươ

ng N

gọc

Tran

g

01/0

7/19

92

36.9

01.1

02

GDT

H

2.87 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

8689

0

47Ngu

yễn

Thị

Thoa29/0

8/19

93

37.9

01.1

18

GDT

H

2.74 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2054

9902
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9

50Văn 

Côn

g

Lợi 12/0

6/19

91

36.9

03.0

44

GDT

C

2.86 600.

000đ

0 1606

2053

8080

7

51Trần

Thị

Như

Nhị 04/1

2/19

91

36.9

03.0

64

GDT

C

3.32 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

8288

9

52Hoà

ng

Văn

Hiển 25/0

6/19

90

35.9

03.0

29

GDT

C

8.36 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

3444

8

53Thân

Văn

Đào 14/0

8/19

88

35.9

03.0

17

GDT

C

8.45 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

1157

3

54Lê

Thị

Kim

Anh 08/1

0/19

89

35.6

06.0

01

GD

CT

7.35 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

0956

5

55Phạ

m

Thị

Linh 04/1

0/19

90

34.6

05.0

18

GD

CT

7.20 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2054

1351

6

56Phạ

m

Thị 

Than

h

Thú

y

25/0

7/19

92

36.6

05.0

74

GD

CT

2.90 600.

000đ

0 1606

2054

1249

2

57Võ

Thị

Mỹ

Tran

g

15/0

6/19

92

36.6

05.0

84

GD

CT

2.55 600.

000đ

360.

000đ

1606

2053

9086

9
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